ﬁ Individual Games

Date Section Round
n-Mayg| B | 3]
11—May—19| B I 2 |
11—May—19| B I 1 |
nMayio| A | 5]
11—May—19| A I 2 |
11—May—19| A I 1 |

Note: Blank Names indicate a non-CICL opponent

Name

KUHLMANN,S
DOUSE, ]
OLSEN, K

SZUSTKOWSKI, S
DOUSE, ]
PADILLA,R
MARSHALL,K

MEYER,C
KUHLMANN,S
SZUSTKOWSKI, S
FRANEK,M

CONDRON,JAMES
LAWRENCE,D

MURPHY, THOMAS

EASTON,R

EAMAN,R
CONDRON,JAMES

Rating

1391
1376
995

1321
1455

1375
1316

1178
1416
1285

1509

1821

2136

2092

1863

1900

1809

+/-

+24

+71

+5
+36

+12

+2

+6

5

+15

+18

Score

Name

PADILLA,R
SZUSTKOWSKI, S
MARSHALL,K

KUHLMANN,S
FRANEK,M
OLSEN, K
MEYER,C

DOUSE, |
OLSEN, K
PADILLA,R
MARSHALL K

RZESZUTKO,R
EASTON,R

CONDRON,JAMES
EAMAN,R

MURPHY, THOMAS

EASTON,R

Sunday, May 26, 2019

Rating +/- Score
1381 -24 0
1355 -20 0
1332 +7 1
1421 -30 o
1521 +14 1
1000 -5 o
167 -18 0]
1400 = +55 1
1000 o 0
1407 = -32 o
1330 -14 0
1855 -2 0.5
1878 -6 o
1827 -6 o
1893 -15 o
2084 +8 1
1879 -16 o}
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